

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3641/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CMWP No.
68720/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PT.TRIVENI SAHAI & SONS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
RR Nos. 2 & 3 Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.

For UOI Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The matter is adjourned.

List this matter before a Bench of which one of us, Hon'ble Dr.

Justice B.S. Chauhan is not a member.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER