

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3641/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in CMWP No. 68720/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PT.TRIVENI SAHAI & SONS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. M.L.Bhat, Sr.Adv. Dr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv. Ms. Asha Upadhyaya, Adv. Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s) For HPCL	Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv. Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv. Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv. Mr. S.C.Ghosh, Adv. Mr. Debapriya Samanta, Adv.
-------------------------------	---

Mr. A.Mariaputham, Sr.Adv. Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv. Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv. Mr. A.K.Sharma, Adv.
--

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to file rejoinder
affidavit. List thereafter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER